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WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.
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Price
33.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.18%(-0.06)

AU000000WOW2
WOowW

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Commerce
Stock
25,713 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

33.91 AUD (10,403)
33.93 AUD (5,019)
33.81 AUD

33.93 AUD

33.66 AUD

33.99 AUD
33.887102 AUD
1,800,619
61,017,759.05
10,906

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1,369

WKN: WOWwW

44.00

42.00

40.00

38.00 N
!
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32.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951062,154759920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WOW2&ID_NOTATION=93254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=458b50ee8af3e329ebe68a277e8095e5209aa3e6bb0a4a8b2a3ddcc2c997b76d&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b93c653a44fbd9297&time=1719483483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee3b58bc830615a7db224bb66294d73536ca3ec9a3324b6530518170e41d209b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2b6d4affb0bcf1fc&time=1719483483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=836d1806ca78f07cd01cbda1f4ac89df6a0ae176befbfc86d20872673d20736a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18d1e0b7f4688063a&time=1719483483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30a5c866ad144439e01ffc5a923cdfaaad74dc90ac77ba763298228257df753c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5566e888df89aa4e4&time=1719483483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccfd353deef4e2e4d3ce4972448c18f37107b69cb57c936783cb95d38967bd7c&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a4afe3f9a08666ac&time=1719483483&tool=RSC

WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 08:10:07

Price
33.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.18% (-0.06)

ISIN AU000000WOW2
Symbol WOW
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 25,713 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.91 AUD (10,403)
Ask (Ask size) 33.93 AUD (5,019)
Open 33.81 AUD
High 33.93 AUD
Low 33.66 AUD
Close (prev. day) 33.99 AUD
VWAP 33.887102 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,800,619
Trading volume 61,017,759.05
Number of trades 10,906
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) 71A7% -14.19% -7.75%
Perf (abs.) -2.62 -5.61 -2.85
Beta 0.76 0.66 0.54
Volatility 17.76 16.22 17.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/

Time

22:02

08:07

08:00

08:00

08:20

Price

21.20 EUR

21.00 EUR

20.80 EUR

21.00 EUR

21.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33.60 AUD (2,977,683)
32.16 AUD (2,314,817)
32.62 AUD (2,624,700)
35.27 AUD (2,137,170)

37.59 AUD (2024/01/02)

30.12 AUD (2024/05/02)

40.22 AUD (2023/06/28)

30.12 AUD (2024/05/02)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57594028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15519717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15519718

WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

26

2024/06/ 20:44 22.14USD 0.03 2
25

2024/06/ 09:30 20.80 EUR 0.00 2
26

2024/06/ 08:10 33.93 AUD 61.02 10,906
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=858812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=858812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678478

WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

= ) ‘-.évoolworths

roup

Contact Details
WOOLWORTHS GROUP LTD.

Woolworths Way 1 2153 Bella Vista
Telefon: +61 2 8885 0000

Fax: +61 2 8885 0001

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brad Banducci
Alex Holt
Amitabh Mall
Andrew Hicks
Bill Reid
Caryn

Katsikogianis

Christian
Bennett

David Walker
John Hunt
Stephen

Harrison

Von Ingram

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Scott Perkins
Holly Kramer
Jennifer Carr-

Smith
Kathryn Tesija

Maxine Brenner

Philip
Chronican
Tracey Fellows

Warwick Bray

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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